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ACADEMIC  CALENDAR  2024-2025
SR NO MONTH (Days) WORK 

DAYS HOLI DAYS SUNDAYS DAY DATE DEPARTMENT/C
OMMITTEE PROGRAMME DETAILS

FIRST TERM

1 JUNE (30) 24 1 5 Friday 14/6/24 BAMMC Welcome session for Sy & TY - BAMMC

Tuesday 18/6/24 IQAC Mock Drill

Friday 21/6/24 BMS Welcome session for Sy & TY - BMS

Thursday 27/6/2024 IQAC Peer Team Visit

Friday 28/6/2024 IQAC Peer Team Visit

Till 30/06/2024 Till 30/06/2024 DLLE Students Enrollment for DLLE 

2 JULY (31) 26 1 4 Monday 01/07/2024 BAMMC World social media day celebration

Saturday 08/07/2024 BAMMC BAMMC Orientation for FY 

Wednesday 10 / 7/2024 BBI BBI Orientation

Thursday 11/07/2017 DLLE DLLE Event:Essay Writing Competition on the Occassion of "World Population 
Day" 

Friday 12/07/2024 BCOM BCom Departmental activity, International paper bag day for SY & TY 

Friday 12/07/2024 BAMMC Cinematic video making 

Saturday 13/07/2024 WDC WDC Event

Monday 15/07/2024 BAMMC First week of July - Formation of film club - Film screening & appreciation 



Monday 15/7/2024 BSC IT B.SC.IT Orientation

Saturday 20/07/2024 BAF BAF Department Activity - Seminar on Excel/Advance Excel

Tuesday 23/07/2024 NSS NSS ORIENTATION

Tuesday - Wednesday 23/07/2024 to 31/07/2024 NSS NSS ENROLLMENT

Tuesday 27/07/2024 NSS TREE PLANTATION

Saturday 27/7/2024 BBI Aptitude test

Saturday 27/07/2024 BAMMC Debate competition 

Saturday 27/07/2024 DLLE DLLE Event :Tree Plantation Program on the Occasion of "World Nature 
Conservation Day"

Monday 29/07/2024 BMS BMS - Startupreneurs (presentation) - SY &TY

Thursday July end BMS BMS Orientation Program for FY Students

July End July End BSC CS BSCCS ORIENTATION FOR FYCS

July End July End CULTURAL Freshers Party - Cultural

July end July end BAF Baf Orientation Program for FY Students

July End July end BCOM Bcom Orientation programme for first year students tentaviley in july end 

3 AUGUST (31) 25 2 4 1st week of August 1st week of August SC Student Council elections

Month Start Month Start BCOM BCOM Freshers meet for the first year students in the start of 
august month 

Month Start Month Start BAF BAF Freshers meet for the first year students in the start of august 
month 



Saturday 03/08/2024 CULTURAL Friendship Day Celebration - Cultural

Monday 05/08/2024 NSS CLEANLINESS DRIVE

Wednesday 07/08/2024 DLLE DLLE Event: Best out of Waste Competition on the Occasion of 
"National Handloom Day"

Wednesday 07/08/2024 SPORTS Training for University Competitors

Thursday 08/08/2024 SPORTS Training for University Competitors

Thursday 08/08/2024 BBI Escape Room / Bank Quiz

Friday 09/08/2024 ANTI - RAGGING Awareness session/Competition

Saturday 10/08/24 BAMMC Poster making on social issue

Saturday 10/8/24 BMS BMS - Mgt Lessons at home - Competition - FY

Monday 12/08/24 LIBRARY Librarian's Day Celebration

Wednesday 14/08/2024 BSC IT IT  Department Activity: Brainstorm 

Thursday 15/08/2024 NSS INDEPENDANCE DAY PARADE

Friday 16/08/2024 BSC CS BscCS Department Activity-Technical Aptitude

Saturday 17/08/2024 WDC wdc event 

Saturday 17/08/2024 BBI Seminar on Banking

Saturday 17/08/2024 BAMMC Vlog making competition

Friday 23/08/2024 BAMMC Ad Making 

Friday 23/08/2024 NSS Leadership Training Program



Saturday 24/08/2024 BCOM Debate competition between SYBCOM & TYBCOM students 

Monday 26/8/2024 DLLE/Electoral DLLE Event and Electoral Literacy : Poster Making Competition 
On the Occasion of "Women's Equality Day" and Voting Rights 

Thursday 29/08/2024 BMS BMS - Startupreneurs - Stalls - SY & TY

Friday 30/08/2024 BAMMC News presentation

Saturday 31/08/2024 BAF Seminar on" TALLY" for BAF Students

Saturday 31/08/2024 SCHOLARSHIP Awareness session - FY

Last Week of August Last Week of August PLACEMENT Placement Activity 

Saturday 31/08/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE Internal Exam Sem I,III,V (27th Aug to 30th Aug)

4 SEPTEMBER (30) 22 3 5 Tuesday 03/09/2024 NSS PAPER BAG MAKING WORKSHOP

Thursday 05/09/2024 CULTURAL Teacher's Day Celebration - Cultural

Saturday 7/9/24 BMS Motivational session - FYBMS A B

Tuesday 10/09/2024 BAF BAF - Visit to NSE/BSE

Friday 13/09/2024 BAMMC Workshop on website building and its application in marketing 

Saturday 14/09/2024 DLLE DLLE Event:World First Aid Day:Awareness Campaign on 
Importance of First Aid 

Saturday 14/09/2024 CULTURAL HINDI BHASHA DIWAS

Saturday 14/09/2024 LIBRARY Library Committee:Hindi Diwas : Elocution Competition(Hindi)

Saturday 14/09/2024 CULTURAL INTRA COLLEGE - SONG & DANCE COMPETITION



Saturday 14/09/2024 BAMMC Guest lecture for TY 

Wednesday 18/09/2024 BBI Seminar on Career Guidance TYBBI

Thursday 19/09/2024 NSS DIGITAL LITERACY TRAINING

Saturday 21/09/2024 BCOM Elocution competition between FYBCOM & SYBCOM students 

Saturday 21/9/2024 WDC WDC event 

Monday 24/09/2024 BBI Fame

Tuesday 24/09/2024 NSS NSS DAY CELEBRATION

Thursday 26/09/2024 DLLE DLLE Event:World Environmental Health Day:Quiz 
Competition/Creative Writing Competition 

Thursday 26/09/2024 LIBRARY Library Committee:World Environmental Health Day- Poster 
making Competition

Friday 27/09/2024 BMS Personality Development workshop - SY &TYBMS

Friday 27/09/2024 BAMMC Workshop on VFX & ANIMATION 

Saturday 28/09/2024 BAMMC Guest lecture for TY 

Wednesday 28/09/2024 BBI Subject Matter Expert

Last week of September Last week of September BSC IT IT  Department Activity 

End of September End of September BSCCS Activity 

End of September End of September Students Council Students Council Event

5 OCTOBER (31) 21 6 4 1st Week of October 1st Week of October PLACEMENT Placement Activity



Wednesday 2/10/2024 NSS GANDHI JAYANTI / BHAJAN SANDHYA

Friday 4/10/2024 NSS BLOOD DONATION CAMP

Saturday 5/10/2024 BAF Finance Quiz for BAF Students

Monday 7/10/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE TY SEM V PRELIM EXAM (BCOM) (1st OCT to 8th OCT 2024)

Wednesday 9/10/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE SEM II ATKT & SEM IV ATKT (23rd SEPT to 30th SEPT 2024)

Friday 11/10/2024 DLLE DLLE:International Day of the Girl Child:Awareness through posters,
skit,etc 

Tuesday 15/10/2024 NSS CAREER GUIDANCE SESSION

October Mid October Mid BCOM TYBCOM guest lectures , tentatively in mid of october month 

Wednesday 16/10/2024 BBI Competition on Banking & Insurance / PRESENTATION ON B&I BY 
STUDENTS

Wednesday 16/10/2024 DLLE
DLLE Event:World Food Day:Food Packet Distribution in Slum 

Area/Food Security

Thursday 17/10/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE SY SEM III REGULAR & ATKT EXAM (18th OCT to 26th OCT 2024)

Friday 18/10/2024 BAMMC Building brands through Social Media 

Saturday 19/10/2024 BMS Guest lecture - TYBMS

Wednesday 23/10/2024 LIBRARY Vachan Prerna Diwas

Wednesday 23/10/2024 LIBRARY Book Exhibition

Wednesday 23/10/2024 BAMMC Industrial visit to film city / Film museum 

Friday 25/10/2024 BAMMC Film review writing competition 

Saturday 26/10/2024 BBI Guest Lecture



End of October End of October BAF TYBAF Guest Lecture

End of October End of October BSC IT Grooming session by Alumni  for IT students 

End of October End of October WDC WDC event 

End of October End of October BSC CS Guest Lecture for TYCS 

6 NOVEMBER (30) 25 1 4 Saturday 09/11/2024 BCOM Poster making competition of historical monuments of India for 
FYBCOM, SYBCOM and TYBCOM students

Monday 11th NOV - 18th NOV 
2024

EXAM 
COMMITTEE OTHER COURSE PRELIM

Tuesday 12/11/2024 DLLE DLLE Second Term Training Progragram for students (Other 
College)

Saturday 16/11/2024 BMS Management related competition - FY & SY BMS

Saturday 16/11/2024 BBI Visit to Bank premises

Saturday 16/11/2024 BAF Seminar on Mutual Fund for BAF Students

Wednesday 20/11/2024 NSS CPR WORKSHOP

Friday 22/11/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE SY SEM III RE-EXAM (MEDICAL CASES)

Friday 22/11/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE FY SEM I REGULAR & ATKT EXAM

Tuesday 26/11/2024 BAMMC Open Mic competition 

Wednesday 27/11/2024 BBI Soft Skills Development for SY and TY

Friday 29/11/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE TYBCOM SEM V UNIVERSITY EXAM



Will decide according to 
exam dates 

Will decide according to 
exam dates ALUMNI Grooming session by Alumni  for Bcom,bbi&baf  students 

Will decide according to 
exam dates 

Will decide according to 
exam dates ALUMNI Grooming session by Alumni  for media & mgt  students 

Saturday 30/11/2024 BAMMC Photography & editing competition 

SECOND TERM

7 DECEMBER (31) 25 1 5 Monday 2/12/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE

TYBAF, TYBBI, TYBMS, TYIT, TYCS,TYBAMMC SEM V 
UNIVERSITY EXAM

Monday 2/12/2024 EXAM 
COMMITTEE

TY SEM VI ATKT EXAM (BAF,BBI,BMS,BSC.IT,BSC.CS,
BCOM,BAMMC)

Monday 2/12/2024 NSS WORLD'S AIDS DAY

Wednesday 4/12/2024 DLLE Second Term Training Program in our College 

Tuesday 10/12/24 LIBRARY Human Rights Day: Article Writing

Saturday 14/12/2024 BBI Session on Stock market / GUEST LECTURE

Wednesday 18/12/2024 NSS MY BHARAT PORTAL TRAINING

Saturday 21/12/2024
TRINOVA 

DEPARTMENTAL 
ACTIVITY OF 

BCOM/BAF/BBI 

TRINOVA DEPARTMENTAL ACTIVITY OF BCOM/BAF/BBI 

Tuesday 24/12/2024 WDC Wdc event

Thursday 26/12/2024 SPORTS Annual Sports Meet

Friday 27/12/2024 SPORTS Annual Sports Meet

Saturday 28/12/2024 DLLE DLLE Event: Khana Khajana-Food Fest-Annapurna Yojana

Monday 30/12/2024 CULTURAL ORIENS



8 JANUARY (31) 25 2 4 Friday 3/1/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE FY SEM I RE-EXAM (MEDICAL CASES)

Saturday 04/01/2024 BAMMC Media Galvanizer /Nirvana

Wednesday 8/1/2025 WDC WDC Event 

Wednesday 08/01/2025 BCOM BCOM DEPARTMENTAL ACTIVITY COVERING THE 
RECENT TRENDS IN THE COUNTRY 

Thursday 9/1/2025 ANTI-RAGGING Awareness Session

2nd week of January 2nd week of January BSC IT IT  Department Activity 

Friday 10/01/2024 BMS Workshop for SY & TY BMS

Saturday 11/01/2025 BAF Seminar on Income TAX Return Filling for BAF Students

Saturday 11/01/2025 BAMMC Campaign making on social issue

Saturday to Friday 11/01/2025 to 17/01/2025 NSS RESIDENTIAL CAMP

Friday 14/01/2025 LIBRARY National Youth Day (Birth Day- Swami Vivekanand) Celebration

Thurday 16/01/2025 DLLE DLLE Udaan Festival -In other college 

FRIDAY TO SUNDAY 17/01/2025 to 19/01/2025 BCOM INDUSTRIAL VISIT FOR TYBCOM STUDENTS 

Saturday 18/01/2025 BBI EXPERT SESSION ON UNIVERSITY PAPERS

Saturday 18/01/2024 BMS Photography / Reel Making competition (Mgt related)

3rd week of January 3rd week of January PLACEMENT Placement Activity



Saturday 25/01/2025 DLLE/Electoral DLLE and Electoral Literacy Club:National Voters Day:Voting 
Registration Camp or Awareness 

Saturday 25/01/2025 BAMMC Storyboarding and calligraphy workshop 

Sunday 26/01/2025 NSS REPUBLIC DAY PARADE

Tuesday 28/01/2024 BMS Specialization related activity - SY & TY BMS

Wednesday 29/01/2025 BBI IDEAS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP - Session on Entrepreneurship

Thursday 30/01/2024 CULTURAL Literary Competition

End of January End of January BSC CS BSCcs Department Activity 

9 FEBRUARY (28) 23 1 4 First Saturday First Saturday ALUMNI Alumni Meet with the participation of TY students from all streams 

Saturday 01/02/2025 BAF BUDGET LIVE SESSION FOR BAF STUDENTS

Tuesday 04/02/2025 BAMMC BUDGET LIVE SESSION FOR BAMMC STUDENTS

Tuesday 04/02/2025 LIBRARY World Cancer Day: Solgan Writing Competition

Wednesday 05/02/2025 NSS VISIT TO ORPHANGE

Saturday 15/02/2025 BCOM
BCOM DEPARTMENTAL ACTIVITY OF SY AND TY 

STUDENTS, PREPARATIONS OF ADV AND COMPUTER 
PROGRAMMING FOR TYCOM STUDENTS 

Saturday 15/02/2025 BBI BBI DEPARTMENTAL EVENT 

Saturday 15/02/2024 BAMMC Career counselling session for SY BAMMC 

Thursday 20/02/2025 NSS CLEANLINESS DRIVE



Saturday 22/02/2025 BMS COGNITE - DEPARTMENTAL EVENT OF BMS

Saturday 22/02/2025 BAF Workshop on GST for TYBAF Students.

Wednesday 26/02/2025 BBI MOCK BANKING (BBI)

Thursday 27/02/2025 CULTURAL Marathi Bhasha Diwas

Last Week of February Last Week of February BSCCS ACTIVITY 

Last Week of February Last Week of February BSC IT IT  Department Activity 

10 MARCH (31) 24 2 5 Wednesday 05/03/2024 BAF Visit to NISM for BAF Students

Saturday 8/3/2025 WDC International women's day celebration by WDC 

Saturday 8/3/2025 NSS INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY 

Monday 10/03/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE

TY SEM VI PRELIM EXAM (BCOM) (10th MAR - 18th MAR 
2025)

Tuesday 11/03/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE INTERNAL EXAM SEM II,IV,VI

Thursday 13/03/2025 CULTURAL Skit or Drama Competition

Saturday 15/03/2025 DLLE DLLE Final Project Submission 

Wednesday 19/03/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE SEM I ATKT & SEM III ATKT 

Saturday 22/03/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE TYBCOM SEM VI UNIVERSITY EXAM

Saturday 22/03/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE

TY SEM V ATKT EXAM (BAF,BBI,BMS,BSC.IT,BSC.CS,BCOM,
BAMMC)



Saturday 22/03/2025 BCOM GUEST LECTURES FOR TYBCOM STUDENTS IN THE 
MONTH OF MARCH, TENTAVILY 

Saturday 29/03/2025 BBI Guest Lecture for BBI / BBI Depatmental Activity

End of March End of March BMS Guest lecture TYBMS

End of March End of March BMS Specialization Guidance session for FYBMS

End of March End of March CS Guest Lecture for TYCS

End of March End of March B SC IT Guest Lecture for TYIT

Last Week of March Last Week of March PLACEMENT Placement Activity

March End March End NSS ANNUAL REPORTS PREPARATION & SUBMISSION

11 APRIL (30) 19 6 5 Wednesday - Thursday 2nd April - 10th April 
2025

EXAM 
COMMITTEE OTHER COURSE PRELIM

Monday 07/04/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE FY SEM I RE-EXAM (MEDICAL CASES)

Tuesday 08/04/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE FY SEM II REGULAR & ATKT EXAM

Tuesday 15/04/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE

TYBAF, TYBBI, TYBMS, TYIT, TYCS,TYBAMMC - SEM VI 
UNIVERSITY EXAM

12 MAY (31) Wednesday 28/05/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE SY SEM III RE-EXAM (MEDICAL CASES)

Wednesday 28/05/2025 EXAM 
COMMITTEE SY SEM III RE-EXAM (MEDICAL CASES)


